Royal Montrose Mercantile

Competition Result
2021 Winter Eclectic Week 6 (11/12/2021)

Score Type: Strokeplay
CourselTee: 1562 - Mens Winter Tees (Winter Yellow)

Division 1

Pos Name

1 Kevin Gall

2 Deryk McLean

3 Graham Hemsley
4 Alistair Serrels

5 Grant Strachan

6 Scott Henderson
7 Rick Brown

8 Jamie Pert

9 Steve Lyon

10 Brian Criggie

11 Allan Reoch

12 David Thompson
13 Kevin Rothnie
14 Darren Igesund
15 James Spark

16 David Mackay
17 John Paton

18 Rob Carnegie

19 Alastair Boyd

20 A C Barclay

21 Gordon Maiden
22 Kevin McGeachy
23 lan Clunie

24 lan Watson

Hcp Gross Marker Name

-2 66 lan Gall

1 69 Fraser Auld

3 71 Derek Duthie

2 72 Not Selected

4 72 Andrew
MacDonald

6 73 Brian Criggie

7 75 Not Selected

5 76 Brian Leask

2 77 Brian Leask

8 77 Scott
Henderson

3 77 Rob Carnegie

6 77 John Paton

8 77 Adrian
Robinson

7 78 Kenny Greig

8 78 Gordon

Jamieson
8 78 Julian

MacLean
9 78 David

Thompson

10 79 Allan Reoch
8 80 Not Selected
10 81 lan Clunie
8 81 Not Selected
7 81 Colin Frew
9 82 A C Barclay

7 82 Mike Graham

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE

and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay

Course/Tee: 1562 - Mens Winter Tees (Winter Yellow)

Division 1

Pos  Name

25 Brian McKay
26 Adrian Robinson
27 Kenny Greig
28 Andy Vinten
29 John C Tasker
30 Tom Murray
31 Peter Stuart
32 John Bremner
33 Colin Frew

34 James Collier
35 Alan Mercer
36 Graham Robb
37 David Soutar
38 James Sharp
39 Austin Macdonald
40 Keith Norman
41 Michael Gove
42 Brian Ritchie
43 John Young

44 Mike Graham

Hcp
9

16
15
13

9
15
19

13

14

15

Gross

84
86
88
90
90
90
98
98

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

Marker Name

Jamie Pert
Kevin Rothnie
Darren Igesund
David Bridges
David Soutar
Scott
Henderson

Not Selected
Deryk McLean
Kevin
McGeachy
Rob Carnegie
Rick Brown
Allan Middleton
John C Tasker
Not Selected
Grant Strachan
Brian Ritchie
Alistair Wright
Stewart Keir

Not Selected

lan Watson

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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